Laser Lab Source
a division of Research Lab Source Corporation
800.887 .5065
phone: 800-887-5065
670 South Ferguson
Bozeman, MT 59718

 Date of issue : January 10, 2002
- 5 -
7.Ordering information
                 Example  ---  S L A 5 6 0 0 – D 2 2
                                   Standard Product
Pin assignment
Ordering number Fiber type Fiber diameter
 (mm) Isolator Thermistor
(Pin #5)
LD anode
(Pin #10)
Connector
SLA5600-Dxx GND GND FC/PC
SLA5602-Dxx
0.9
Float Float FC/PC
SLA5604-Cxx 0.25
w
Float Float SC/PC
SLA5610-Qxx GND GND SC/APC
SLA5612-Qxx
0.9
Float Float SC/APC
SLA5614-Qxx
SMF
0.25
w/o
Float Float SC/APC
SLA5630-Cxx GND GND SC/PC
SLA5632-Cxx
0.9
Float Float SC/PC
SLA5633-Cxx 0.4
w
Float Float SC/PC
SLA5640-Qxx GND GND SC/APC
SLA5642-Qxx
0.9
Float Float SC/APC
SLA5643-Qxx
PMF
0.4
w/o
Float Float SC/APC